

RSA No.140 of 2017

09. 04.05.2018

Learned counsel for the appellant seeks time to file affidavit.

List this matter on 6.7.2018.

Interim order passed earlier shall continue till the next date.

.....
Dr. D.P.Choudhury, J.

